
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

No.
2

1

6

4

3

5

Name
Tóth Rudolf

Slezák Krisztián

Loncsár Tibor

Stál Norbert

Nagyváradi Balázs

Tószegi Tibor

Max. Laps
16

16

16

15

14

12

Total Tm
10:20.157

10:24.312

10:27.836

10:33.165

10:29.826

10:13.046

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

Overall BestTm
36.463

35.375

35.112

36.682

38.184

41.131

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

2019 MB III. forduló
Qualify

nitro buggy
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